FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

Total

Mobile Sports Betting

Handle

$ 45397482 § 3,260,739 $

45,771,247
64,325,088
69,544,157
75,079,014
71,614,850
71,750,567
58,872,159

State
GGR Rev Share
1,413,530
3,072,100 1,566,771
9,187,117 3,982,615
5,492,169 2,380,855
10,182,264 4,501,426
5,803,808 2,515,951
10,667,323 4,732,326
7,592,691 3,291,432

$502,360,562 § 55,258,210 $ 24,384,906

FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

The New Hampshire Lottery
Sports Book Revenue
Unaudited
FY 2025

Retail Sports Betting

State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 2926322 $ 269,499 § 120,088
3,597,297 310,440 139,011
8,438,235 72,024 15,453
9,806,770 374917 169,163
12,181,877 294,839 132,073
9,245,513 1,631,716 734,272
7,194,745 472,408 212,584
4,388,717 407,502 196,309
$ 57,779,477 $ 3,833,346 $ 1,718,953

FY 2025
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
May-25
Jun-25

Over $2 Billion and Counting for our Schools

Combined
State
Handle GGR Rev Share
$ 48,323,804 $ 3,530,238 $ 1,533,619
49,374,544 3,382,539 1,705,782
72,763,323 9,259,141 3,998,068
79,350,927 5,867,086 2,550,018
87,260,891 10,477,104 4,633,499
80,860,363 7,435,524 3,250,223
78,945,312 11,139,731 4,944910
63,260,876 8,000,193 3,487,740

$560,140,039 § 59,091,556 $ 26,103,859



